
TABELA DOS PROFESSORES E ESPECIALISTA EM EDUCAÇÃO 
A PARTIR DE MAIO/2013 - SEM REGÊNCIA

PROFESSOR 20H 904,87
NÍVEIS I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65
A 1,00  904,87  1.357,30  1.447,79  1.493,03 
B 1,15  1.040,60  1.560,90  1.664,96  1.716,99 
C 1,32  1.194,43  1.791,64  1.911,08  1.970,80 
D 1,38  1.248,72  1.873,08  1.997,95  2.060,39 
E 1,44  1.303,01  1.954,52  2.084,82  2.149,97 
F 1,50  1.357,30  2.035,95  2.171,69  2.239,55 
G 1,55  1.402,55  2.103,82  2.244,07  2.314,20 
H 1,61  1.456,84  2.185,26  2.330,94  2.403,78 

PROFESSOR 40H
NÍVEIS I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65
A 1,00  1.809,74  2.714,61  2.895,58  2.986,07 
B 1,15  2.081,20  3.121,80  3.329,92  3.433,98 
C 1,32  2.388,85  3.583,28  3.822,17  3.941,61 
D 1,38  2.497,44  3.746,16  3.995,90  4.120,77 
E 1,44  2.606,02  3.909,03  4.169,64  4.299,94 
F 1,50  2.714,61  4.071,91  4.343,37  4.479,10 
G 1,55  2.805,09  4.207,64  4.488,15  4.628,40 
H 1,61  2.913,68  4.370,52  4.661,88  4.807,57 

ESPECILAISTA DE EDUCAÇÃO 36H
NÍVEIS I II III

CLASSE COEF.
A 1,00  2.714,61  2.895,58  2.986,07 
B 1,15  3.121,80  3.329,92  3.433,98 
C 1,32  3.583,28  3.822,17  3.941,61 
D 1,38  3.746,16  3.995,90  4.120,77 
E 1,44  3.909,03  4.169,64  4.299,94 
F 1,50  4.071,91  4.343,37  4.479,10 
G 1,55  4.207,64  4.488,15  4.628,40 
H 1,61  4.370,52  4.661,88  4.807,57 

ESPECIALISTA 30H 
NÍVEIS I II III

CLASSE COEF.
A 1,00  2.035,95  2.171,69  2.239,55 
B 1,15  2.341,35  2.497,44  2.575,48 
C 1,32  2.687,46  2.866,62  2.956,21 
D 1,38  2.809,62  2.996,93  3.090,58 
E 1,44  2.931,77  3.127,23  3.224,95 
F 1,50  3.053,93  3.257,53  3.359,33 
G 1,55  3.155,73  3.366,11  3.471,30 
H 1,61  3.277,89  3.496,41  3.605,68 


